Product Specifications



TFP-24MPRSQ5

TFP Fiber Optic Cassette, MPO, 24-Fiber, MPO-LC, singlemode, right, blue **Product Classification**

Portfolio	NETCONNECT®
Product Series	TFP
Product Type	Fiber cassette
Regional Availability	Asia Latin America North America

Body Features

Color

Black

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type	LC/UPC
Number of Fibers	24
Port Capacity	24
Port Color	Beige
Port Style	Duplex
Rear/Far End Connector Ty	ype MPO

Packaging Features

Packaging Method	Bag/Carton
Packaging Quantity	1

Product Type Features

Fiber TypeOM1Optical ModeSinglemodeOrientationAngle Right

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant